Table 1, Rev.1 Permit Revision 13-2 to Permit No. CI002RE 11/20/2020
Mount Taylor Mine
APPENDIX B.
 Table 5.1 Building List- Demolish and Retain
Building Name Building Type Disposition at Closeout Disposition at Closeout
 (2013 CCP)  (2013 CCP)  (2020 CCP
Modification
Request)

SS
AD = ADOBE STRUCTURE
BUILDING TYPE KEY
D' = ALREADY DEMOLISHED AS OF DECEMBER 2020
D = TO BE DEMOLISHED
R = RETAIN FOR POST MINING LAND USE
DISPOSITION KEY
CMP = CORRUGATED METAL PIPE
EL = ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
RC = REINFORCED CONCRETE
ST = STEEL FRAME WITH
STEEL SIDING
SS = SOLID / STRUCTURAL STEEL
PONDS TO BE FILLED IN
PONDS TO RETAIN
BUILDINGS TO BE DEMOLISHED
BUILDINGS TO RETAIN
ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMERS
TO BE RETAINED
STORM DRAINAGE SYSTEM
TR
0 300 450 600 FT150
GRAPHIC SCALE
DEWATERING WELLS DISPOSITION = SEE SHEET CL 04A.
5
01 MINE SHAFTS
PVC = PVC PIPE
4
1
1
CO = SEAL SHAFTS WITH CAP OR PLUG AND COVER WITH CLEAN SOIL
AutoCAD SHX Text
TANK
Bruce Norquist
Highlight
Bruce Norquist
Highlight
PROPOSED
EXPANSION
EXISTING
DISPOSAL
 CELL
Prepared By:
RIO GRANDE RESOURCES CORP.
Alan Kuhn Associates LLC
MOUNT TAYLOR MINE - San Mateo, NM
N
PROJECT TITLE:
CLOSEOUT/CLOSURE PLAN
MT. TAYLOR MINE
SHEET TITLE:SIZE
%
SCALE:
AS SHOWN
NOTES:
FIG
 2B
LEGEND
EXISTING CONTOURS
DRAINAGE PIPES
1 ACCESS ROAD AND RAMP TO FACILITATE
DISPOSAL CELL EARTHWORK.
2
STORM DRAINAGE PIPES, MANHOLES
3
4
5
WASTE ROCK PILE AND DISPOSAL CELL AS
OF DECEMBER 2020 - (11.5 ACRES)
6
7
FIG 2
A'